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ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

Brudvik, Inc

Attn: Erin Cole

600 Eugene Road

Palm Springs, CA 92264
Phone 760-320-9221
Fax 760-323-3302
erin@brudvikinc.com

Capital Exposition Electrical Services
Attn: Robert J Ross

3252 Woodstock Road

Los Alamitos, CA 90720

Phone 562-430-8827

Fax 562-795-6637

ceesrj@socal.rr.com

Convention Electric, INC.
Attn: Valerie Ortiz

2210 Santa Anita Ave.

South El Monte, CA 91733
909-623-5192

Fax: 909-623-7222
vortiz@conventionelectric.com

Convention Technical Services
Attn: Mike Hust

2905 E Miraloma Ave, Ste 10
Anaheim, CA 92806

Phone 714-630-7777

Fax 714-630-7783

Cell 714-920-8695
mike@ctselectrical.com

Edlen Electrical Exhibition Services, Inc
Attn: Kay Peterson

370 W. San Rafael, Unit 1

Palm Springs, CA 92262

Phone: 760-778-6111

kpeterson@edlen.com

715 Hundley Way
Placentia, CA 92870
Phone 714-985-1480
Fax 714-985-1481
Anaheim@edlen.com

TFC, Inc., dba Freeman Expositions, Inc.
Attn: Richard Noltensmeier

901 E South Street

Anaheim, CA. 92805

Phone 714-254-3485

Fax 714-254-8537

Cell 714-240-2940
Richard.Noltensmeier@freemanco.com

Global Experience Specialists, Inc., dba Trade

Show Electrical
Attn: Vivian Alvillar
491 C Street

Chula Vista, CA91910
Phone 619-498-6360
Fax 619-498-6790
valvillar@ges.com

TriCord Tradeshow Services
Attn: Mike Grim

738 Neeson Road

Marina, CA 93933

Phone 831-883-8600

Fax 831-883-8686
Mike@tricord.net
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